Tip Bore 2

Lab No.
1610-0147
1702-0024
1705-0015
1707-0102
1711-0113
1801-0105
1805-0044
1808-0058

Sample
Date
26.10.16
01.02.17
01.05.17
25.07.17
20.11.17
21.01.18
08.05.18
07.08.18

Report
Date
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry

Alkalinity
(mglL)

Ammonia-N
(mgiL)

Calcium
(mgiL)

Iron
(mglL)

Magnesium Manganese Potassium

(mg/L)

(mg/L)

(mg/L)

Sodium  Chloride

(mg/L)

(mg/L)

Fluoride Nitrate

(mgl/L)

(mg/L)

Sulfate
(mglL)

Ec
(dS/m) pH

Total
Organic
Carbon
(mglL)



